Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2023
IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTls for the Academic Year 2023-24

E-Counselllng Services

| Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks in previous years
Year 2022
Round No 2
Institute Type National Institute of Technology
Institute Name Maulana Azad National Inslitute of Technology Bhopal

Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL
Submit

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, ST and 5T Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD
Seals represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute | Academic Program Name Quota |Seat Type | Gender Opening | Closing
| Rank | Rank

Maulana Azad National Institute of Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture) H5 OPEN Gender-Neutral 592 2238
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture) HS QPEN Fernale-only (including 690 1003
Technology Bhopal Supernumerary)

Maulana Azad National Institute of Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture) HS5 EWS Gender-Neutral 296 329
Technology Bhapal

Maulana Azad Mational Institute of Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture) HS EWS Female-only (including 158 158
Technology Bhopal Supernumerary)

Maulana Azad National Institute of Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture) HS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 1018 2377
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture) H5 OBC-NCL Female-only (Including 705 1787
Technology Bhapal Supernumerary)

Maulana Azad National Institute of Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture) HS OBC-NCL (PwD)  Gender-Neutral 40 40
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture) Hs 5C Gender-Neutral 161 443
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture) HS 5C Female-only (Including 197 197
Technology Bhopal Supernumerary)

Maulana Azad National Institute of Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture) HS ST Gender-Neutral 395 416
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture) H5 5T Female-only (including 139 139
Technology Bhopal Supernumerary)

Maulana Azad Mational Institute of Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture) as CPEN Gender-Neutral 454 800
Technology Bhapal

Maulana Azad Mational Institute of Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture) 05 OPEN Femnale-only (including 597 707
Technology Bhopal supernumerary)

Maulana Azad National Institute of Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture) as EWS Gender-Neutral 211 258
Technology Bhaopal

Maulana Azad National [nstitute of Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture) 05 EWS Female-only (including 151 151
Technology Bhapal Supernumerary)

Maulana Azad National Institute of Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture) Qs OBC-MCL Gender-Neutral 416 463
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture) as OBC-MNCL Fernale-only {including 433 450
Technology Bhapal Supernumerary)

Maulana Azad National Institute of Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture) o5 SC Gender-Neutral 145 256
Technology Bhaopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture) as 5C Female-only (including 196 247
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Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including

fadule}

1947

10327

14608

627

2299

32311

4043

6507

579

2154

4803

994

1835

10356

15876

519

1985

3088

3439

72B6

325

2097

2871

126

1240

55

41058

50687

7000

8576

14874

20582

[R5 =]

1547

16255

22050

827

2475

4366

6305

9172

579

2919

56800

1602

1835

14242

20071

523

2087

3100

4542

8117

325

2544

3923

126

795

1240

55

46997

52853

7827

8576

15686

22174



Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhapal
Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal
Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal
Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology BEhapal
Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhapal
Maulana Azad National institute of
Technology Bhopal
Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhapal
Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhapal
Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal
Maulana Azad Natianal Institute of
Technology Bhopal
Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhapal
Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhapal
Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal
Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Mauilana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhapal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhapal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology BEhapal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technalogy Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhapal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhaopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhapal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Ehapal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad Mational Institute of

Bachelor of Technology)

Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Materlals Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Materials Science and Metallurgical Enginearing (4 Years,
Bachelor af Technology)

Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technolagy)

Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor af Technolagy)

Materials Sclence and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and Data Science (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of

Technology (Dual Degree))

Mathematics and Data Science (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of

Technology (Dual Degree))

Mathematics and Data Science (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of

Technology (Dual Degree))

Mathematics and Data Science (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of

Technology {Dual Degree))

Mathematics and Data Science (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of

Technology {Dual Degree))

Mathematics and Data Science (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of

Technology (Dual Degree))

Mathematics and Data Science (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of

Technology {Dual Degree))

Mathematics and Data Science (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of

Technology (Dual Degree))

Mathematics and Data Science (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of

Technology (Dual Degree))

Mathematics and Data Science (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of

Technology (Dual Degree)}

Mathematics and Data Science (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of

Technology (Dual Degree))

Mathematics and Data Science (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of

Technology {Dual Degree))

Mathematics and Data Science (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of

Technology (Dual Degree))

Mathematics and Data science (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of

Technology (Dual Degree))

Mathematics and Data Science (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of

Technology {Dual Degree))

Mathematics and Data Science (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of

Technology (Dual Degree))
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technaology)

H5

Hs

HS

H5

as

05

(859

as

05

0s

Qs

as

05

as

Hs

Hs

HS

Hs

H5

Hs

Hs

H5

05

Qs

Qs

as

05

Qs

0s

0s

HS

H5

HS

sC

sC

5T

5T

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-NCL

DBC-NCL

sC

sC

5T

5T

CPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

sC

5T

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

sC

sC

5T

OPEN

COPEN

OPEN (PwD)

supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only {including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

4279

10605

3108

3764

38365

44330

6164

7921

13136

17994

6613

4775

2139

2880

14279

27915

3057

7393

5109

10696

2650

2922

13173

15859

2184

3948

11951

2245

6191

1180

18423

33716

1574

7310

10605

3326

3764

41921

48985

6280

7921

13487

18301

6750

8775

2341

3880

20722

27915

3057

73293

5782

10696

2795

2922

14567

15859

2194

4862

11951

35374

6191

1150

33762

43332

1737
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Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhaopal
Maulana Azad Mational Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhapal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhapal
Maulana Azad MNational Institute of
Technology Bhopal
Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhapal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhaopal
Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhaopal
Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhapal
Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal
Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhapal
Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhapal
Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhapal
Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal
Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal
Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhaopal
Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhaopal
Maulana Azad Mational Institute of
Technology Bhopal
Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal
Maulana Azad Mational Institute of
Technology Bhapal
Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal
Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhapal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhapal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhapal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhaopal
Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhapal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technalogy)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technalogy)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technalogy)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Planning (4 Years, Bachelar of Planning)

Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)

Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)

Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)

Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)

Planning (4 Years, Bachelar of Planning)

Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)

Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)

Planning (4 Years, Bachelar of Planning)

Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)

Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)

Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)

Planning (4 Years, Bachelar of Planning)

HS

H5

Hs

Hs

HS

Hs

HS5

HS

as

as

05

Qs

as

as

os

Qs

as

05

0s

Qs

HS

HS

Hs

HS

H5

Hs

H5

HS5

HS

Qs

as

05

as

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

5C

SC

5T

5T

CPEN

COPEN

QOPEN (PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

QBC-NCL (PwD)

SC

5C

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

sC

SC

ST

OPEN

CPEN

EWS

QBC-NCL

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Fernale-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

4952

6531

£908

13314

4764

9231

2121

2667

21587

33966

1497

4154

6082

13567

225

4055

7877

1689

2370

470

907

372

273

1153

1260

147

875

82

61

cas

200

5596

7781

12409

20388

5758

10246

2950

2667

259275

41805

1529

6502

10254

15869

229

5214

8252

1500

2370

1937

2252

419

273

1619

1260

253

875

217

465

595

115

304



Maulana Azad National Institute of Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning) as OBC-NCL Female-only (including 277 308
Technology Bhapal Supernumerary)
Maulana Azad National Institute of Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning) o5 SC Gender-Neutral 44 108

Technology Bhapal

Maulana Azad National Institute of Planning (4 Years, Bachelar of Planning) 0s sC Famale-only (including 115 115
Technology Bhopal supernumerary)
Maulana Azad National Institute of Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning) as ST Gender-Neutral 44 79

Technology Bhapal
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